|24 Horas da Batalha 2016

Il
_H

Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65  33:35.481  +33:17.355 7:22:57.242
(64) AIM II Informatica 66 21.482 +3.356 7:23:18.724
1 18.565 +0.439 13:40:44.417 67 33:02.165 +32:44.039 7:56:20.889
2 32:01.609  +31:43.483 14:12:46.026 68 20.367 +2.241 7:56:41.256
3 32:29.988  +32:11.862 14:45:16.014 69 28:14.320  +27:56.194 8:24:55.576
4 20.657 +2.531  14:45:36.671 70 20.471 +2.345 8:25:16.047
5 33:11.213  +32:53.087 15:18:47.884 71 33:36.913  +33:18.787 8:58:52.960
6 18.188 +0.062 15:19:06.072 72 19.096 +0.970 8:59:12.056
7 32:16.754  +31:58.628 15:51:22.826 73 33:14.783  +32:56.657 9:32:26.839
8 17.365 -0.761 15:51:40.191 74 19.610 +1.484 9:32:46.449
9 32:55.383 +32:37.257 16:24:35.574 75 30:03.000 +29:44.874 10:02:49.449
10 19.295 +1.169 16:24:54.869 76 19.184 +1.058 10:03:08.633
11 32:58.655  +32:40.529 16:57:53.524 77 32:45.326  +32:27.200 10:35:53.959
12 19.133 +1.007  16:58:12.657 78 18.126 - 10:36:12.085
13 33:06.699  +32:48.573 17:31:19.356 79 31:39.141  +31:21.015 11:07:51.226
14 18.585 +0.459  17:31:37.941 80 18.650 +0.524  11:08:09.876
15 33:59.898  +33:41.772 18:05:37.839 81 32:08.427  +31:50.301 11:40:18.303
16 17.386 -0.740 18:05:55.225 82 17.000 -1.126 11:40:35.303
17 27:43.291  +27:25.165  18:33:38.516 83 32:03.611  +31:45.485  12:12:38.914
18 17.903 -0.223 18:33:56.419 84 19.497 +1.371 12:12:58.411
19 32:21.902  +32:03.776 19:06:18.321 85 32:00.361  +31:42.235 12:44:58.772
20 18.225 +0.099  19:06:36.546 86 19.779 +1.653  12:45:18.551
21 33:50.716  +33:32.590 19:40:27.262
22 21.518 +3.392  19:40:48.780
23 32:51.687 +32:33.561  20:13:40.467
24 21.282 +3.156  20:14:01.749
25  33:50.830  +33:32704  20:47:52.579
26 19.668 +1.542  20:48:12.247
27 31:20.703  +31:02.577  21:19:32.950
28 22.172 +4.046  21:19:55.122
29 33:25.570  +33:07.444  21:53:20.692
30 21.201 +3.075  21:53:41.893
31 33:48.672  +33:30.546  22:27:30.565
32 27.298 +9.172  22:27:57.863
33 33:09.754  +32:51.628  23:01:07.617
34 19.774 +1.648  23:01:27.391
35  33:08.362 +32:50.236  23:34:35.753
36 21.106 +2.980  23:34:56.859
37 30:46.218  +30:28.092 5:43.077
38 19.272 +1.146 6:02.349
39 32:51.975  +32:33.849 38:54.324
40 20.903 +2.777 39:15.227
41 33:01.109  +32:42.983 1:12:16.336
42 21.912 +3.786 1:12:38.248
43 33:04.254  +32:46.128 1:45:42.502
44 21.827 +3.701 1:46:04.329
45 33:19.743  +33:01.617 2:19:24.072
46 20.140 +2.014 2:19:44.212
47 33:19.967  +33:01.841 2:53:04.179
48 20.356 +2.230 2:53:24.535
49 33:44.341  +33:26.215 3:27:08.876
50 20.179 +2.053 3:27:29.055
51 33:09.930  +32:51.804 4:00:38.985
52 20.928 +2.802 4:00:59.913
53 33:35.234  +33:17.108 4:34:35.147
54 23.296 +5.170 4:34:58.443
55  33:09.083  +32:50.957 5:08:07.526
56 26.681 +8.555 5:08:34.207
57 10:22.587  +10:04.461 5:18:56.794
58 19.883 +1.757 5:19:16.677
59 22:20.323  +22:02.197 5:41:37.000
60 18.549 +0.423 5:41:55.549
61  33:36.564 +33:18.438 6:15:32.113
62 18.987 +0.861 6:15:51.100
63  33:10.370  +32:52.244 6:49:01.471
64 20.290 +2.164 6:49:21.761
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